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Women / H / Hopes 10-1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava San Jose123
Paramount Elite Gymn

12.500 11.900 12.30013.200 49.900
4T 5 2 5* 1 

1 

Myli Lew116
San Mateo Gymnastics

12.100 12.900 10.85013.500 49.350
16* 1 1 22T 2 

2 

Camryn Nelson118
Will-Moor School of 

12.250 12.600 12.30012.050 49.200
11 3 13 5* 3 

3 

Autumn Reingold121
Gymnastics Olympica 

12.150 12.800 12.20012.000 49.150
12* 2 14* 7T 4 

4 

Baylie Belman106
WOGA Gymnastics

12.150 11.300 12.35012.800 48.600
12* 10T 3 3T 5 

5 

Hezly Rivera122
Eastern National Aca

12.500 12.000 12.45011.350 48.300
4T 4 18 1T 6 

6 

Lucy Tobia125
Parkettes National G

12.600 11.000 11.80012.600 48.000
2 14T 5 15 7 

7 

Kaela Yee103
Leyva Gymnastics Aca

11.950 11.650 12.10012.250 47.950
20* 6 9 10 8 

8 

Zoey Molomo117
Metroplex Gymnastics

13.050 9.900 12.35012.300 47.600
1 23 8 3T 9 

9 

Alicia Zhou127
Love Gymnastics

11.950 11.100 11.70012.650 47.400
20* 13 4 16 10 

10 

Kaitlynd Kastl115
Metroplex Gymnastics

12.300 11.450 11.40012.200 47.350
10 8T 10T 19T 11 

11 

Tiana Sumanasekera124
San Mateo Gymnastics

12.550 10.800 11.40012.500 47.250
3 19 6 19T 12 

12 

Michelle Pineda119
Metroplex Gymnastics

12.400 11.000 11.95011.800 47.150
6T 14T 17 14 13 

13 

Rafaela O'Neill101
Airborne Gymnastics 

12.400 11.600 12.15010.750 46.900
6* 7 20 9 14 

14 

Kylee Bromley107
First State Gymnasti

11.950 10.950 11.65012.200 46.750
20* 16T 10T 17 15 

15 

Carsyn Coleman109
Precision Gymnastics

12.400 10.150 12.05011.850 46.450
6* 21T 16 11T 16 

16 

Ella Parker102
North East Texas Eli

12.150 10.150 11.40012.350 46.050
12* 21T 7 19T 17 

17 

Sophia Dennis112
Capital Gymnastics N

11.550 10.900 11.55012.000 46.000
26 18 14* 18 18 

18 

Emerson Fisk114
Golden City Gymnasti

12.000 11.450 12.00010.400 45.850
18* 8T 22* 13 19 

19 

Gabriella Van Frayen126
Gym X-Treme

12.350 10.950 12.05010.400 45.750
9 16T 22* 11T 20 

20 

Allison Cucci111
The Victors Gymnasti

12.150 11.300 10.55011.250 45.250
12* 10T 19 25 21 

21 

Hailey Avellar104
Auburn Gymnastics Ce

12.100 11.250 10.75010.700 44.800
16* 12 21 24 22 

22 

Ellorie Cane108
Precision Gymnastics

11.950 8.400 12.20012.100 44.650
20* 25 12 7T 23 

23 

Clancy Conley110
Gym Nasti

12.000 10.550 10.8509.950 43.350
18* 20 25 22T 24 

24 
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Acacia Esser113
Capital Gymnastics N

11.750 9.350 10.20010.000 41.300
25 24 24 26 25 

25 

Azaraya Ra-Akbar120
United Gymnastix

11.900 3.100 12.4500.000 27.450
24 26 26 1T 26 

26 
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